
2020 INTERNATIONAL FRIENDSHIP EXCHANGE AND DX CONTEST LOGSHEET

Date : __________________________________ Station Callsign: ______________________________
Council : __________________________________ Station QTH     : ______________________________
Category: _________________________________ Output              : ______________________________

NOTE:  All girl contestants should be able to contact a station.

STATION WORKED SIGNAL REPORT / SERIAL NO.GIRL OPERATOR
(Your  Name)

TIME
UTC

FREQ.
(MHz)

CALLSIGN NAME

QTH
(Town/City)

Rec’d Sent

POINTS

FOR GSP SHARES’ USE ONLY

SCORE

NO. OF GIRLS

W/ CONTACTS

NO. OF CONTACTS

 DX Contest     GSP

Registered

            Logsheet Info

           Valid Radio Station License

           Club-PARA Affiliated

           Check Back _______________



Total Points

Name and Nickname Troop
No.

Date of
Registration

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

7.
8.

Certified true and correct by:

_______________________________________
(Signature Over Printed Name & Callsign)

(Pls. attach photocopy of valid RSL)

_______________________________________
Club Name & Callsign (for Club station only)

(Pls. attach photocopy of valid Club RSL)

Mailing Address (Please Print)
_______________________________________
_______________________________________

      _____________________
Date

Submitted by:  _______________________                    ______________
                                Council Executive                                          Date

TO BE ACCOMPLISHED BY AUTHORIZED GSP SHARES MEMBER ONLY

Verified by:  ________________________________________  ________________
  Printed Name/Signature                                    Date


